Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
High Performance Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
Introduction
Anritsu’s high performance handheld spectrum analyzer provides the wireless professional the performance needed for the most demanding
measurements in harsh RF and physical environments. Whether it is for spectrum monitoring, broadcast proofing, interference analysis, RF and
microwave measurements, regulatory compliance, or Wi-Fi and wireless network measurements, the Spectrum Master is the ideal instrument for
making fast and reliable measurements.

Firmware Updates Product Update: download latest firmware version
Remote Access Tool Remote control and monitoring of instrument (via Ethernet port) over the Internet
Spectrum Master™ MS2726C Ordering Information
MS2726C TDS PN: 11410-00527  Rev. J 17
Ordering Information
MS2726C Description
9 kHz to 43 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2726C-0007
MS2726C-0019
MS2726C-0031
Secure Data Operation
High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires Power Sensor)
GPS Receiver (requires Antenna P/N 2000-1528-R or 2000-1652-R)
MS2726C-0025 Interference Analyzer (recommend Option 31)
MS2726C-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2726C-0089 Zero-Span IF Output
MS2726C-0431 Coverage Mapping (requires Option 31)
MS2726C-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
MS2726C-0090 Gated Sweep
MS2726C-0009 I/Q Demodulation Hardware
MS2726C-0024 I/Q Waveform Capturea
a.Requires Option 9
MS2726C-0040
MS2726C-0041
GSM/EDGE RF Measurementsa

MS2722C, MS2723C, MS2724C, MS2725C and MS2726C
High Performance Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
Spectrum Master™ MS2726C Ordering Information
MS2726C TDS PN: 11410-00527  Rev. J 19
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Directional Antennas
Portable Antennas
Part Number Description
10920-00060 Handheld Instruments Documentation Disc
10580-00277 Spectrum Master User Guide (includes GPS Receiver)
2300-498 Master Software Tools (MST) CD Disc
2000-1685-R Soft Carrying Case
633-44 Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery (for replacement, use high-capacity
battery, part number 633-75)
40-187-R AC/DC Power Supply
806-141-R Automotive Cigarette Lighter 12 Volt DC Adapter
2000-1371-R Ethernet Cable, 7 feet/213 cm
3-2000-1498 USB A-mini B Cable, 10 feet/305 cm
11410-00527 MS2726C Spectrum Master Technical Data Sheet
One Year Warranty (Including battery, firmware, and software)
Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
Part Number Description
2000-1411-R 824 MHz to 896 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd. Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1659-R 698 MHz to 787 MHz, 8 dBd gain
2000-1660-R 1425 MHz to 1535 MHz, 12 dBd gain
2000-1617 600 MHz to 21 GHz, N(f), 5-8 dBi to 12 GHz,
0-6 dBi to 21 GHz, log periodic
Part Number Description
2000-1200-R 806 MHz to 866 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1473-R 870 MHz to 960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035-R 896 MHz to 941 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1030-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz and 2110 MHz to 2170 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1032-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1361-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, 5000 MHz to 6000 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1616 20 MHz to 21000 MHz, omnidirectional, N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1487 VHF/UHF, Telescopic Whip antenna, straight or 90°, BNC(m), 50 Ω
2000-1636-R Antenna Kit (Consists of: 2000-1030-R, 2000-1031-R, 2000-1032-R,
2000-1200-R, 2000-1035-R, 2000-1361-R, and carrying pouch)
20 PN: 11410-00527  Rev. J MS2726C TDS
Ordering Information Spectrum Master™ MS2726C
Mag Mount Broadband Antenna
Bandpass Filters
Attenuators
Part Number Description
2000-1647-R
Cable 1: 698–1200 MHz 2 dBi peak gain,
 1700–2700 MHz 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 2: 3000–6000 MHz 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 3: GPS 26 dB gain, SMA(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
GPS dual voltage 3 VDC or 5 VDC
2000-1645-R 694-894 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, 1700-2700 MHz 3 dBi peak gain,
N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1646-R
750-1250 MHz 3 dBi peak gain,
1650-2000 MHz 5 dBi peak gain,
2100-2700 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1648-R 1700-6000 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Part Number Description
1030-114-R 806 MHz to 869 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-109-R 824 MHz to 849 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-110-R 880 MHz to 915 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-105-R 890 MHz to 915 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-111-R 1850 MHz to 1910 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-106-R 1710 MHz to 1790 MHz Band, 0.34 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-107-R 1910 MHz to 1990 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-112-R 2400 MHz to 2484 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-155-R 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-178-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-179-R 777 MHz to 787 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-180-R 2500 MHz to 2570 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1684-R 791 MHz to 821 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
Part Number Description
3-1010-122 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 12.4 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
42N50-20 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)